VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 208 Virginia Commonwealth University

Item 208 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Financial Assistance For Educational and General Services (11000)	\$343,858,802	\$341,358,802
Eminent Scholars (11001)	\$3,063,732	\$3,063,732
Sponsored Programs (11004)	\$340,795,070	\$338,295,070
Fund Sources:		
General	\$26,512,500	\$24,012,500
Higher Education Operating	\$297,240,022	\$297,240,022
Debt Service	\$20,106,280	\$20,106,280